
SPECIFICATION 

Description

Colors / Finishes

PCB88301-1, PCB88302-1, PCB88303-1, PCB88314-1, PCB88316-1, PCB88349-1  - Thermostatic Trim Kit

PCB88301-1

PCB88301-1

PCB88302-1 
PCB88303-1
PCB88314-1 
PCB88316-1
PCB88349-1

Chrome
PVD Satin Nickel 
Antique Bronze 
PVD Polished Nickel 
PVD Satin Brass
Matte Black

ROUND THERMOSTATIC VALVE FACEPLATE TRIM 
• Face plate with temperature handle 
• Upper handle sold separately 
 
• For use with P2023199-1 one port    thermostatic valve

         or

• For use with P2023199 two port    thermostatic valve

7 1/4”


